12 Class.
2?2 Class.
32 Class.
42 Class.
5° Class.
6° Class.

72 Class.

12 M/L
12 8.T.

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 29 MARZO 2019

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 22800 6333 8 RUSSISILVIA SCIPPA FRANCESCO
2 20700 5750 9 ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE LU
3 20600 5722 101 MACCHITELLIALFREDO  SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
4 20300 5639 105 TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
5 20200 56,11 110 PEZZANO ROSANNA SFORZA FRANCESCO
6 198,00 5500 1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
7 196,00 54,44 12 CHIEPPA RITA FORTUNATOEMMA |
[@ 19300 5381 113 CICINELLI LUCIA CAPPELLOMARIELLA |
[9 19200 5333 B AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO |
10 19000 5278 108 MARSICOVITO VISAGGIO ANNA
11 18600 5187 103 PESCEROSETTA GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO
12 186,00 51,67 4 SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANQ
13 18200 5058 112 CURCI MICHELE ALTAMURA PAOLO
14 18100 5028 107 BINETTIMARIO PROVENZANO ANNA
15 180,00 5000 111 TRIGGIANI FELICE STAS| MICHELA ROSALBA
16 17500 48,61 11 LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
17 171,00 47,50 2 CONTE GINA CAVONE ANNAMARIA
18 17000 47,22 13 CAPRIATI ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE
19 167,00 4639 102 PELLECCHIAROSALBA  GRADICELLI SILVANA
20 16500 4583 104 IUSCO GIUSEPPE CASSANO MICHELE
21 160,00 44,44 3 BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
22 160,00 4444 10 BASILICO' ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA
23 156,00 4333 108 TERIO ANGELO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
24 15500 4306 5 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
25 140,00 3889 109 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA RANIERI MARGHERITA
26 131,00 36,39 7 CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
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Pos
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Punti

120,00
118,00
118,00
108,00
108,00
106,00
104,00
103,00
103,00
95,00
95,00
92,00
92,00
91,00
90,00
89,00
82,00
78,00
76,00
75,00
74,00
73,00
69,00
69,00
59,00
53,00

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

66,67
65,56
635,56
60,00
60,00
58,89
57,78
57,22
57,22
52,78
52,78
st 1
1.1
50,56
50,00
49 44
45,56
43,33
4222
41,67
41,11
40,56
38,33
38,33
32,78
29,44

110
104

"
105
112

12
10
103
108
m
104

109
113

102
13
107

106

Giocalori
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
PEZZANO ROSANNA SFORZA FRANCESCO
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
RUSSI SILVIA SCIPPA FRANCESCO
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNQ ANTONINO
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
TOMASICCHIO VITC MORETTI MINA
CURCI MICHELE ALTAMURA PAOLO
SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
CHIEPPA RITA FORTUNATO EMMA
BASILICO' ENZA GUARNIER] ANNA
PESCE ROSETTA GIAMPETRUZZ! MAURIZIO
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
TRIGGIANI FELICE STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
IUSCO GIUSEPPE CASSANO MICHELE
ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE LUI
BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA RANIERI MARGHERITA
CICINELLI LUCIA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETTI GIOVANNA
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA GRADICELLI SILVANA
CAPRIATI {SABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
BINETTI MARIO PROVENZANO ANNA
CONTE GINA CAVONE ANNAMARIA
TERIO ANGELO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
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Pos Punti
1 120,00
2 118,00
3 115,00
4 112,00
5 102,00
6 101,00
7 9900
B 98,00
g 9700
10 97,00
11 94,00
12 93,00
13 89,00
14 88,00
15 8500
16 84,00
17 84,00
18 8300
19 79,00

20 79,00
21 78,00
22 7800
23 75,00
24 69,00
25 6500
26 58,00

CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

%

66,67
65,56
63,89
62,22
96,67
96,11
55,00
54,44
53,89
53,89
52,22
51,67
40,44
48,89
47,22
46,67
46,67
46,11
43,89
43,89
43,33
43,33
41,67
38,33
36,11
32,22

106
9
10
4
102
112

105
13
103
113
12

i1

108
107
104
109

101
1
110

Giocatori
RUSSI SILVIA SCIPPA FRANCESCO
ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE LUI
CICINELLI LUCIA CAPPELLO MARIELLA
BINETTI MARIO PROVENZANO ANNA
CONTE GINA CAVONE ANNAMARIA
CHIEPPA RITA FORTUNATO EMMA
TOMASICCHIO VITO MORETTI MINA
MARSICO VITO VISAGGIO ANNA
CAPRIAT! ISABELLA DICARNE GIOSUE'
TERIO ANGELO GIANFRANCESCO ISA
PESCE ROSETTA GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO
PELLECCHIA ROSALBA GRADICELLI SILVANA
TRIGGIANI FELICE STASI MICHELA ROSALBA
MACCHITELLI ALFREDO SCOPPETTA IGNAZIO
BASILICO ISIDORO BINETT! GIOVANNA
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
PEZZANO ROSANNA SFORZA FRANCESCO
SANARICA LUIGI GALLO GAETANO
CURCI MICHELE ALTAMURA PAQLO
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
CIPPONE MILLY PANICC ANTONIETTA
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
IUSCO GIUSEPPE CASSANO MICHELE
LEONI ANTONIA MASSARI OLIVIERO
BASILICO' ENZA GUARNIERI ANNA

BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA RANIERI MARGHERITA



